In accordance with

» Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2
the Insalvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

same s smaine.  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

15/02/2019 #161
COMPANIES HOUSE

HENAAIRAN -

Company details

|
consanmomier [0 [ s[5 [2 |5 [7[0]5

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | EAT SLEEP LOVE LIMITED

bald black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) LISA

Surname ALFORD

Liquidator's address

Building name/number ! 5A

Street {KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Post town | PENRYN

County/Region | CORNWALL

postode BoRDEDgn

Country UNITED KINGDOM

n Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) |CHRIS 9 0ther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname I PARKMAN another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number l BA & Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street |KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE another liquidator.

Post town | PENRYN

County/Region | CORNWALL

Postcode F’—EIT,TF!?EI—P

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date [ofe [ol2 [2lol1]s

o

Statement of affairs

H

t attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sienature
X & . X

Signature date ’W E EE ’7{[’_6 ITT ;W:\‘

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the farm. The contact information you give will be
visible o searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

JAKE GOOSEY

@ Where to send

Company name

PURNELLS

Address

5A KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

|
|
|

]T"““’““ PENRYN
coumyRes” S ORNWALL

== [vlr[+fo] [efelr

I "™ UNITED KINGDOM

|ox

Telephone

01326 340579

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL

Statement of Affairs
Eat Sleep Love Limited
Conpany Registration Number: 098528108

Statement as to the Affairs of
Eat Sleep Love Limited

On B February 2018 being a Date not more than 14 days
before the date of the Winding Up Resolution.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nanme: Laura J Slater

signed: OZM ‘}JB&V

8th February 2019

Dated:




A -~ Sunmary of Assets

Assets

Assats Subject to Fixed Charge:

Assets Subjaect to Floating Chargea:

Uncharged Assets:
Stock, Fixtures and Fittings
Petty Cash

Debtors

Estimated Total Assaets Available
For Preferential Creditors

Dloscay s
Signature — Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise

£ £

Nil Nil

Nil Nil
53,497 6,000

268 268

168 168
53,933 6,436

8th February 2019




Al- Summary of Liabilitiasg

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
{carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:

2 x Preferential Employee Claim

Estimated Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property
where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated Surplus of Assets Available
for Floating Charge Holders

Debts secured by Flioating Charges

Estimated Surplus of Assets After Fleating Chargaes

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property
where Applicable (brought down)

Eatimated Surplus of Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors
Employees: [2]

Consumer Pre-Payments: [13]
Other Unsecured Creditors: [30}

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors

Issued and Called Up Capital

Estimated Total Daeficiency as Regards Members

£ £
6,436
(1, 380)
5,056
Nil
5,056
Nil
5,056
Nil
5,056
(174)
{4, 355)
{151, 683)
(156,212)
(151,156)
(118)
(151,274)

Signature (%N Q}ﬂ'@\&r

Date

8th February 2019




610Z Aeniga4 yig :pazeq

H@ﬁ BATEY

*osnoy satuedwo) ie Auedwo) 3yl Jo sjasse 8yl jsutebe psisisTher ussq sary sebieys oy

®BTNOH foTuRduo) 3 & POIS38Tbey sebaey) Burjeold puR pexTgd :8103TPSID

PeiTaT] a0 deeis 3Ied



umouyun

LT0Z ascqueides z1

AjTanoeg jo snisBA

Jjuemesaby Jo e3eq

31ty eseaT

30 samey

pL0z fuerugeq yyg  °oFd

I93eig viney

4dL ZdH
peajsdusy TauWsH
PECOY YiIeW TE-0€ D3 TUT]
9:0°1 peoy spueTAeR M PWEIOANY
3
Butpud) s300
JUNOWY SS0IPPY aweN

sjusuesiby @I¥g IVUOI3TPUO) v:u,mnﬂaaoq T933ey) ‘eseyoing OITH :EBIO]1IPBI)

po3TuT] eao] deelg jed



ipajeq
610z Arenigaq Yyig

Je3plg BINE]

tpaubTs
RSN

‘PSYDEBIIE ST SIOITPRID PRINDSSUN JO aTnpayds syl

8103 1PBID POINOBEUN :E8I03TPOID

pPe3TuIi BAOT



Y
g6dvr 610z Aeniged Uig sjeq &)%/@Qe %Q,ONC aimeubig

00§ pieAUG) PIJLIED [RI0-qNg

ZZ1 86IN

9jiseanmay ‘uojuaquay

M3IA JEJ UojuDg

_. LHOI - SuipEn) ugagum.—rzf.h
3 3
Aynaos uaAB d03pasd Aq pioy ¥8p o (apodysod ujm) JueLely

joonep | Ayinoas 8jeq Kunoas Aue jo j1e19g Jnouy ssaIppy 10 104paId Jo auieN

‘uojssassod s Aueduiod ay) u) Auadoid 190 a1} JO UOUBIAI BullulBld S10)PaId pue $8d1AIBs 10 SPooB Jo Ajddns ay) Jo adueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwie|s siawojsnd pue syuawaaibe ajes jeuolipuod Jo Butses| jayeys ‘aseyasnd-syy 19pUN SI0NP3LD AJPUAP! ISNUL NOA "BJON

SHOLIATHD ANVJINOD
v pajiw 8a07 dsa|g je3



o
a6dvr 610z Aenigeg g ¥°C .24&388 dinmeUdIS

00°LZ11 PIReAIOQ] paiLed [0101-ng
U219153y 4D
[#0¥
veil 7 Jamasppoasiioy A€ [BHOURLIRIN] A
ZZ1 869N

IpiseomaN ‘uonaqsuoy

M3IA YRR uouag

— ::UM - Swase) dv u==u>nm.".‘<”/—
Xv16X4d
s3Iatag xe ] uonenodio)
! SRS 1D SUKHSAY) B INUATY W |
00l premio] yInoiq [mol-gng a
3 3
Aunoas uenB Jo)ipeld Aq pley 1q9p jo (oponjsod yyum) jurwWiElD
joenfep | Aundes ajeq fAunoss Aue jo jjejoq junoury sSaIppy 40 10}|paid jo aweN

‘uojssassod s,Auedwod syl u) Auadoad JoA0 a3 Jo UORUIIAL Bulwye]d S1031pald pue $39|A198 10 spooB jo Alddns al jJo asueape
uj pjed sjunowe Bujwies s1awWoISND pue sjuawaasbe ajes [euonipuod Jo Bujsea) jeyeyd ‘aseysind-aly Japun s10)Pald AJJUap| 3snul No, ‘SjoN

SUOLIAIUD ANVAINOD
pajur sAo7 dasis je3



0
86dvr 610z Aleniged g — bd/mﬂa éw@ ameubls

00180 PIEMJOJ PA1LIE) [BI0)-qRS
MY8 TNS
AMYSIEM ‘TOPUIMG
S0 aung
80t SPWOUN [ pry 3y spowg spisap dg
918 vAD
Anuar0ny
Y5ed SSOUISNE POOMISIA
69¢ Aep pooasap .
Nd9 LHY
Aaumg
puejsueLLiog
tLy wang yBiH ¢z B
00'LT1I premof 1y3nolq [ejo1-qng
3 3 —
Ayinaes uanlB Joypaid Aq ppy 199p Jo (epooysod yum) Jueune|n
jJo anjep | Kjunaes aje() fQyunaes Aue jo j1B)eQ junowy ssalppy 10 J0}{paio Jo awep
_l’ N |

‘uoyssassod s,Auedwod ayy uy Apadoad J9A0 2313 JO UoRURI Bulwie}d s1031PaId pue $32JAI9S J0 spoob jo Ajddns auy o saueape
u) pled syunowe Bujwe}d siswiolsnd pue sjuswealbe ajes [euoipuos Jo Bulses| [aReyd ‘aseyaind-ally 10pun sJ0YPaId AJIUSP] ISNW NOA “2JON

SUOLIAZHED ANVANOD
palwi} 9407 ded|S je3



N
a6dvr 610z Aenige g O &%/a/mﬂa %QéNO simeudis

00 E1LST PIeAMO] PAUIED TRI01-QRG
-
WepJalsury
aH 1¢01
099 68 Sampisiql AR 12 i - Zpoof
HH? vivVQ
-
dnopig
per [ doapis POV Yo1req PuE sTupniap
noL IN
uopuoi
28 PEY A0/, T prifon fang |
00°150¥ premIo} Jydnoiq [e10-qng
3 3
Kunsas vanb Jojpass Aq pley Jq9p jo {apoaysod yyim) JusUIRID
joonep | Auunoes ejeq Kunses Aue jo gejeq junowy ssaJppy 10 104paId jo awieN

‘uofssassod s Auedwos ayy uf Apadosd 1aA0 afig jo voguslas Builiiers Sio}pesd pue sad{Alds 1o spoal jo Ajddns ayj jo asuespe
u} pred sjunotue Bujwie|d S18WOISNI pue sjuswweaibe ojes feuolypuos Jo Buises) |ePeY2 ‘eseysind-aly Japun s:0pald AJHusp] ISNU NOA 810N

SHOLIA3™yD ANVYdNOD

14
paywi @a0 dagys el



a6dvr sjeq & ainjeubis
610z Ateniged wig bﬂ_,mﬂd w.,/a,oNQ
0057951 PIEAIO] Palares |ejol-gng
XXé6 ¥1d
YJUOMLLIE ]
PeoY [IH 2u0lg
96t A7) WALIZRUB NP 2210 oi8g
X736 0¢d
SPURIPII 159,
urey3uuury
99 62691 X089 Od pr sidtsag ewepy
yrewuac] ‘Slogay|ig
0098 ‘g 32A
oSt suasuaf 1090 ov spue
00°g1LE] premiof 1y3noig [©101-q0g
3 3
Aunoes uaab JoNpaid Agq pPRY Wap jo {epoaysod yym) juewse})
joonjep | fundes ajeq Ajanasas Aue jo pelaq unowy ssalppy 10 J0JIpaI2 JO JWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ay) u) Auadoad 19A0 9P} j0 UonUa}as BulUIE)D S10)pald pue s8d)A19s Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo adueape

uj pred syunowe Bunuied s18W0)SN pue sjusuiasiBe ajes JeuoIpLUod 4o Buises) faneyd ‘eseyaund-sliy 18pun s10)1pa1d AJJUSP] ISNW NOA "3JON

SHOLIQIND ANVAINOD
pajiLu a0 deays 183



o
g6dvr 6107 Aieniged yig ' 9 by/umﬂe waéNO simpeubis

00°6L881 pIeamiof palums [El01-qng
4Oy 6148
uopuoy N
17 URqUIN $2-12 -
dv8 N¥OH
uopuo]
S—
Hoosqiem €7
S6L1 Juip(ingl Yoosg1EM YL potsaur (st Aedpyiom
a7 9aMm ,,
‘POOMUIBYAIOH
Aep Buing
9k 2SNOH dpUeulg P—
00'52991 premio] 1y3noiq [elot-qag N
3 3
Aunoes uaaB Joypasd Ag pjay q9p Jo {aposysod yym) Juewie|n
Joanjep | AHundas ayeq Knoes Aue jo jlejeqg junowy ssalppy 10 10){paid Jo awey

‘uojssessod s Auedwos ay) ul Ausdold JaA0 a)11 Jo UOHLD)EI Bulwne)d s10)1pald pue s921A1as 10 SPooB Jo Ajddns ayj Jo asueape
uj pted sjunowe Bujwige]s s19WOISND puk sjusweaalbe sjes [euoIPUOD 10 Buiseal |apeyd ‘aseyoind-aaly J5pun S10)PaId AJi3Uap) Isnw noy "ajoN

SAO0LIAIYUD ANVJIINOD
pSjwl arc dsalg 183



£
ae ainyeub)
a6dvr 6102 Aeniged yig ved &yﬁmﬂawﬂé YRS

00°9¢€£Z9 PIRAUOJ PILLIED [E)O}-QNS
AV AYOH
uopuo|

£R0Z1 19211 BUOJIA U2aND) [/, S —
DHE T
Jsaupuey

100015 Aa]asoy {§

0L6EL ureay Aouaajosuj S a—
OV6 1508
anysdumyy ‘Aasurey
Kep Jarwang
17373 wlodasegt 6€ ‘SOH 0/D P———
00°6L881 preAU0) 1Y3noiq [e101-qng
3 3
Aumoas uanb 10)pa1d Aq pjay ¥jap jo (apodysod yym) juswie}n
joonjep | Ajunaas ajeq Aumnzas Aue jo pejag junowy SSaIppy 10 10}1paID Jo duieN

‘uoissassod s Auedwios oy ut Aiadoid 194G a3} Jo UORUSIa) BUNNEID SI0HPSI> PUE 532188 10 spooD Jo Alddns ayy jo sourape
u) pied sjunowe Bupue|s siawolsnd pue sjuawaaibe ajes jeuonipuo? Jo Bujsea| [opeYyd ‘eseyaind-ally Japun s10)paJd AJuap: Jsnui No A '8joN

SHOLIAIHI ANVAINOD
paywI 9A07 da9|s jeg



~
a6dvr 6107 Aienige g sjea P &ﬂvxmﬂe v/gwo aumeubig

00°CE1911 PAeALID) paLLED [B10)-GNS J
Xd854
pesisterf
350[)) ULrepo0Ig
SOLEE SN0} WeSqUIOH R——
106 oM
uopuoy
-— .—W— sﬂg“wﬂo.—m —.—zﬂ—EDEF—ﬂ—.— 0—.—0 ﬂ—\- Du_umd._m. n_._US-.H
TILTD
ohﬁ_w._uﬁuozo_mu
feiiallclilg)
000§ 2SN OUNCO0IE] 9 JU—
00'9E£C premicy jy3noiq |elol-qng
3 3
fnoes uanbB Joypa Aq play jqap jo {apooysod yum) eune))
joanjep | Kunoas ajeg fiunoas Aue jo jIejag junowy 8s31ppy 10 JOj|pai2 JO deN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ayj u) Apadosd 19A0 8]} §O UOKUIAI BujLLIEID SI0}IPBID puk S3VIAIS 10 spoof jo Alddns ay} jo asueape
uj pied sjunowe Bujwie]d s1atiosna pue sjuawdalbe sjes jeuonipuod o HBuisea) [ayeys ‘aseyaind-alit Japun SioJIPaia Ajuap] ISl NOA "9jON

SHOLIGIHD ANVYdNOD
pajwi aAoT daalg jey



o
a6dvr 610¢ ieniged yig O bﬁg ?B\VQ sinjeubls

00°€bR9P1 PIEAIO] POLLED [E103-qNS
1261 PIsOJISI(] 10N SSIIPPY av Gos s1
[ag £3as
UOpUO|
07162 prOY YSIEWSHLM €21 -
00°Zs1911 preadoy 1y3noaq [e10]-gng
3 3
Aunoes uoa|B J0)pai12 Kq play J99p jo {spo2jsod yum) UL 1T
Joanjep | Hunoas aeq Aunosas Aue Jo 1e19g Junowy $831ppy 10 JOYIpaId JO sleN

‘uoyssessod s Auedwod ayy ui Auadoad 1940 epn Jo uouajal Bujluie]d S103|pald pue S801AI8S 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo asueape
uj pied syunowe Bupuiejd SJ3WOISNI pue sjuawaaiBe ajes jeuonipuos 10 Bujses) jayeyod ‘aseyaind-aily Japun s1031pald AJpuapl }Snw noy "sloN

SUOLIOTYD ANVAINOD
8 pajw] BA07 desg je3



a86dvr 610¢ Aenugag ypg M°d gg O aimeubis
00°106L¥1 pIeAsIC) PaLLIRY JEIOI-GNS J
OHE T
Ja|sayotre
19015 A3[350 1§
8301 ureaj, AYUSA]OSU] pmoteprg
00 E¥8IFL pIesIo] Jy3nosq [B101-qng
3 ) 3 _
Ajandas usnf lonpaia Aq piay 199p jo (apooisod yym) ueweD
joanjep | Aiandos ajeQ Aunsas Aue jo pejag unowy sSa1ppy 10 J031pai3 4o duIey

‘uojssassod s Auedwod ayy u Auedold saA0 aj)) Jo uonualal Bujw)e]d si10}3pald pue s821A18s Jo spoob jo Aiddns ayj jo ssueape
u) pred sjunowe Bujuie)s siawo)snd pue s)uswaaiBe sjes Jeuorpuod 10 Buises) Jopeyd ‘aseyaind-ea)y Jopun s103pPaAID AJJuapy SN NOA "3j0N

SHOLIQa™I ANVdNOD

4!
pajui] a0 desjs 123



™
gedvr 610z kieniga4 g T a &dn/a/mﬁe Y Sineudls

00°2098%( PIRAIO] PALLIRD JRI0I-qDG
ang 8108
ansplojpag
apemasisig
97t Kep Lawoduopy Y
136 2238
uopuo|
344 PEOY SSOIJMON §5 pAyu] uBIs3q GAIQUING
LHZ SHE
qInowaLnogy
081 POY SUIORLIS OL | 1y apuscy Aqeg ynowsumog
00 106LY1 premio) ydnolq Jejol-gng
3 3 ]
Aunses TEYAL ] Joypala Aq prey wep jo (sponysod yum) jueune|n
joanjep . Aiunoes ayeq Runsass Aue jo ejaqg junotuy SS3Ippy JO 10}|peld JO BLUEN

-‘uojssossod s, Aurdwod ay) ul Asadold JaA0 a3 JO UCUSSI BUIWIBID SJ0)PHID Puk S91AI3S 10 spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo asueape
uj pied sjunowe Bujwie)d siawolsnd pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euonipuod Jo Bujsea| |apeys ‘aseysind-aajy Japun s10)1pa1d AJJUIP] JSNLU NOA "B)ON

SHOLIG3IUD ANVJNOD

et pajw aa0T des|$ e



(N
g6dvr 810z Aleniga g 0 bﬁmﬁﬁ Zow@ dunyeudis

00°L090<1 PIeALIO} palLied [Bj0}-qng
¥erqliaH
0slE
€00¢C V611 Bapuens IpN SV amiwin § o
00°2098p1 PremI0] 1Y3n0lq jRio-qng
3 3
Aunoes uaa|B Joypao Aq poy 1q9p jo (aposysod yum) BRI
joanep | Apnoes ajeq Aunoes Aue jo (|&)eq junowy $SAIppY 10 J0}1paJd Jo aweN

‘uojssassod s Auedwod ayy uf Apadoad Jaro afy Jo uogualas Huiwield S103IpaJd pue saalAIes Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo asueape
u} pled sjunowe Bujwie}o ss9W0)SNI pue sjudwasibe ajes jeuoyipuos so Bujses| |axeyd ‘eseydand-ally Jopun sio)pald AJRuap] Jsnw noy ajoN

SHOLIQIUO ANVANOD

o papwi ano dagjg je3



D o
a6dvr 5102 Alenige uig ayeq S&%Qa %QO NC aimeubig

00°£891S1 193(] JO Junowy jejog,
qaLTdH
peasdway] pway
PEOY YR 1£/0t
9L01 ROy spire[Aef -
|
00205051 prem10j Wy 3nosq [£101-qng
3 3
Aundes usalB Jonpess Aq pjay 199p Jo {epo2ysod yym) Juewie)y
jo enjep | fyunoes ajeq Ajunoss Aue Jo liejaqg junowy ssaippy 40 I0JIPAII JO e

‘uojssassod s Auedwod ayy uj Auadoid 10A0 a1 JO LUONHUBAI Bujwie)d £10)1poId pue $22jAI9S Jo spoob jo Ajddns ayj jo asueape
uj pied syunowe Bujwye(2 siawoysnd pue sjuswsaibe sjes [euoyipuoa Jo Buises) jayeys ‘aseysind-aly Jepun sioypald Ajuapy 3snul noy, 0joN

SHOLIA3HD ANVAINOD
payLuIt ero dealg je3

118



ipaleq
6102 Aenige4 yig

I8IBES, BATIET

:paubtg
RIS

uaxelsad 42

1P0F
ARSI 8107 I290390 § z bemssprassboy A€ TRUCTIRUISIUT JH(
“ —
I03TpeIS O pPea) 880TOAUT 3JO 83EQ EE8BIPPY Io3TpeI) JO ewWeN
UOTSEe880d 8, WoD) BY3 UT AJI8doId ISAQ BT3TL JO UOTIUSISY DUTWTETD :6X1031pB8il

PO TR 8ACT deelg ey



1pa3eq

610z Arenigad uig

Jepeyrq wane]

8081 100°0 Z808T T00°0 Axeutpio
00T 100°0 00000T 10070 Kaeutpio
3 3 3
dn petTed dn peTTe] e3eys seIRYyg seIwys JO exeyg
Junomy 1e30% Ied Jumomy 30 Iequmy Jutiowy TeUuTWON 30 odXg

szepToyeIeys Auwducs

pe3TuT] eA0T deels Jed

Md6 ATD3

uopuo]

322138 PTO 9PT-2¥1
ssnoy TITYSINYD

rag £9s
uopuo]
PRy YSIEWS[XOTIM €21

BEOIPPY

pe3TuTT
£2BUTUON SIPRIS

I93eTg eINET]



